
Final

Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Points

SI Neil Webb 100.000 100.000 100.000 100.000 100.000 94.145 594.145

NI Don McLean 91.895 92.611 95.232 100.000 94.804 94.573 569.115

SI Darryl Campbell 90.125 92.012 86.364 91.496 91.124 91.747 542.868

SI Paul Price 91.561 87.500 86.563 89.184 93.762 89.494 538.064

SI Paul Gouman 87.088 86.915 85.705 88.051 89.938 87.144 524.840

SI Jim Tennant 85.217 83.948 82.298 85.484 88.052 83.751 508.750

SI Geoff Combe 85.248 82.130 80.964 83.958 89.696 86.162 508.158

SI Mike McDonald 85.565 81.541 79.436 81.604 85.450 79.694 493.290

SI Michael Tall 94.185 99.345 97.175 98.251 100.000 488.956

NI David Loughlin 91.788 90.947 100.000 99.500 382.235

NI Andrew Elder 91.643 89.679 96.227 99.043 376.592

SI Leigh Marston 93.344 93.333 93.510 93.182 373.369

NI Michael Sanderson 95.434 85.559 96.624 94.791 372.408

NI Kevin Sanderson 95.560 85.959 96.227 94.063 371.809

SI Bert Murray 91.792 91.173 97.515 91.003 371.483

SI Russell Burgess 90.981 93.814 89.431 96.272 370.498

NI Mike Torr 92.032 86.238 96.617 95.244 370.131

NI Russell Jenkins 87.838 84.502 90.139 92.728 355.207

NI Colin Goodwin 84.674 81.420 85.651 89.228 340.973

NI Mark Bradly 91.180 39.228 91.231 95.596 317.235

SI Jason McConnell 92.386 93.283 95.558 281.227

NI Rodney Atchinson 90.884 88.106 93.880 272.870

NI Graham Featherstone 100.000 100.000 200.000

SI Trevor Crowe 93.660 90.778 184.438

NI Karl Douglas 93.480 90.586 184.066

NI Tom Hulbert 89.147 89.959 179.106

SI Paul Russ 88.786 86.502 175.288

NI Mark Nielsen 85.517 88.969 174.486

NI Glenn Stewart 88.909 79.316 168.225

NI John Whooley 86.240 81.913 168.153

SI Scott Jones 98.836 98.836

NI Greg Crene 89.303 89.303

SI Kane Adcock 82.727 82.727
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Final

Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Points

SI Paul Price 100.000 100.000 92.422 97.818 93.762 89.494 573.496

SI Paul Gouman 95.115 99.331 91.506 96.576 89.938 87.144 559.609

SI Jim Tennant 93.072 95.941 87.868 93.760 88.052 83.751 542.444

SI Geoff Combe 93.106 93.863 86.445 92.086 89.696 86.162 541.358

SI Mike McDonald 93.452 93.190 84.813 89.504 85.450 79.694 526.103

NI Michael Sanderson 99.868 95.109 100.000 99.158 394.135

NI Kevin Sanderson 100.000 95.553 99.589 98.397 393.539

SI Bert Murray 98.005 100.000 97.515 91.003 386.523

NI Russell Jenkins 91.919 93.933 93.288 97.000 376.140

NI Mark Bradly 95.417 43.607 94.418 100.000 333.442

NI Rodney Atchinson 95.107 97.940 98.205 291.252

SI Trevor Crowe 100.000 99.566 199.566

NI Tom Hulbert 93.289 100.000 193.289

NI Mark Nielsen(N) 89.490 98.900 188.390

NI John Whooley 90.247 91.055 181.302

NI Glenn Stewart 93.040 88.168 181.208

SI Kane Adcock 94.545 94.545

NI Greg Crene 93.452 93.452

Pukekohe Westport Taumarunui Timaru
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Final

Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Points

SI Neil Webb 100.000 100.000 100.000 300.000

NI Don McLean 91.895 94.404 94.804 281.103

SI Brent Buist 91.342 88.210 92.486 272.038

SI Paul Price 91.561 86.563 93.762 271.886

SI Darryl Campbell 90.125 86.364 91.124 267.613

SI Gareth Rollo 89.390 85.739 89.037 264.166

SI Paul Gouman 87.088 85.705 89.938 262.731

SI Geoff Combe 85.248 80.964 89.696 255.908

SI Jim Tennant 85.217 82.298 88.052 255.567

SI Mike McDonald 85.565 79.436 85.450 250.451

NI Ben Finch 93.004 100.000 193.004

SI Michael Tall 94.185 97.175 191.360

NI Michael Sanderson 95.434 95.784 191.218

NI Kevin Sanderson 95.560 95.391 190.951

NI David Loughlin 91.788 99.131 190.919

SI Bert Murray 91.792 97.515 189.307

NI Mike Torr 92.032 95.777 187.809

NI Andrew Elder 91.643 95.391 187.034

SI Leigh Marston 93.344 93.510 186.854

NI Ross Webster 89.709 92.219 181.928

NI Mark Bradly 91.180 90.438 181.618

SI Russell Burgess 90.981 89.431 180.412

NI Russell Jenkins 87.838 89.355 177.193

NI Colin Goodwin 84.674 84.907 169.581

NI Richard Leggett 81.576 80.253 161.829

NI Graham Featherstone 100.000 100.000

SI Trevor Crowe 93.660 93.660

NI Karl Douglas 93.480 93.480

SI Deane Buist 92.295 92.295

NI Rodney Atchinson 90.884 90.884

NI Greg Crene 89.303 89.303

NI Tom Hulbert 89.147 89.147

NI Glenn Stewart 88.909 88.909

SI Paul Russ 88.786 88.786

SI Joshua Jordan 88.564 88.564

NI John Whooley 86.240 86.240

NI Mark Nielsen 85.517 85.517

NI Carol Liston 85.416 85.416

SI Kyle Fieldon 84.590 84.590

SI Peter Murch 82.734 82.734

Westport Taumarunui
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Pukekohe
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Final

Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Seal Gravel Points

SI Michael Tall 99.345 98.251 100.000 297.596

SI Neil Webb 100.000 100.000 94.145 294.145

NI Don McLean 92.611 100.000 94.573 287.184

SI Jason McConnell 92.386 93.283 95.558 281.227

SI Darryl Campbell 92.012 91.496 91.747 275.255

SI Paul Price 87.500 89.184 89.494 266.178

SI Paul Gouman 86.915 88.051 87.144 262.110

SI Jim Tennant 83.948 85.484 83.751 253.183

SI Geoff Combe 82.130 83.958 86.162 252.250

SI Mike McDonald 81.541 81.604 79.694 242.839

NI David Loughlin 90.947 99.500 190.447

SI Russell Burgess 93.814 96.272 190.086

NI Andrew Elder 89.679 99.043 188.722

SI Leigh Marston 93.333 93.182 186.515

SI Bert Murray 91.173 91.003 182.176

NI Rodney Atchinson 88.106 93.880 181.986

NI Mike Torr 86.238 95.244 181.482

NI Michael Sanderson 85.559 94.791 180.350

NI Kevin Sanderson 85.959 94.063 180.022

NI Colin Goodwin 81.420 89.228 170.648

NI Mark Bradly 39.228 95.596 134.824

NI Graham Featherstone 100.000 100.000

SI Scott Jones 98.836 98.836

SI Trevor Crowe 90.778 90.778

NI Karl Douglas 90.586 90.586

NI Tom Hulbert 89.959 89.959

NI Mark Nielsen 88.969 88.969

SI Paul Russ 86.502 86.502

NI Russell Jenkins 84.502 84.502

SI Kane Adcock 82.727 82.727

NI John Whooley 81.913 81.913

NI Glenn Stewart 79.316 79.316
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